Western Region Manufacturing Technology Transfer Center
Counterfeit
  Parts
Inspection
  and
  Detection
PRESENTED
  BY

+5V Supply, 12-Bit  DAS w ith 8+4 Bus Interface
______________________________________________________________________________________ 15
_Ordering Information (cont inued)
28 Narrow Ceramic SB**-55°C to +125°CMAX199BMYI
28 Narrow Ceramic SB**-55°C to +125°CMAX199AMYI
28 SSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX199BEAI
28 SSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX199AEAI
28 Wide SO-40°C to +85°CMAX199BEWI
28 Wide SO
28 Narrow Plastic DIP
28 Narrow Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°CMAX199AEWI
MAX199BENI
MAX199AENI
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGEPART
VDD